August, 1993

Parts Diagram

Lateral File & Storage
Cupboard Hardware

Kl

1330 Bellevue Street
P.0. Box 8100

Green Bay, Wisconsin 54308-8100

TEL {414) 468-8100
FAX (414) 468-0280

9 -

20260
1 - 20191
13 - 20171
15 - 20331
Part #'s Not Shown
20336
21100

KEY  Part#
1
3
5
7

- 20265
- 20333
- 20334
20320

Description

Hex Head Shoulder Screw
Interlock Pin Retainer
Interlock Spring Pin

Split Prang Glide

Hex Head Lock Stud
#14x 4" Screw

#10x %" Type AB
Interlock Ramp

Interfock Rods %" Dia., 12" Span
Label Card 1" x 4"

Part #

- 20329
- 20491
- 20470
- 20321
- 20161
- 20091
- 20420
- 20341

20337
20482

Description

Interlock Support Assembly
Interlock Spring

Rubber Bumper Stick-0n
L-Glide

#8 x %" Oval Head Screw
#8x 4" PHType F
Adjustable Glide

|.abel Holder

Interlock Rods %" Dia., 13" Span
Double Stick Tape .04" x #" x 3#4"
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©KI 1993 Litho in USA Code KI-60117/KP893



